



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 5493 of 2026

Rohit Sharma

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Dinesh Chandra Dwivedi
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Prashant Singh, G.A.

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE JAI PRAKASH TIWARI, J.

As prayed, list again on 06.05.2026.

(Jai Prakash Tiwari,J.)

April 29, 2026
S.K.